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MANTORP PARK

VAarracet SSK - SPVM

MK Skandia

Jarls Bilservice Modsport 1 Il 11l - Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls PIC

STARTED: 30

Name
Entrant

CLASSIFIED: 30

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time

h m sec

2 - 3 May 2015
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: O

Fastest

Km/Zh SEC Km/Zh

In
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48

24

58

45

47

30

66

67

57

55

918

44

95

52

99

314

46

73

1

10

Mattias Andersson (SWE)

Jan Brunstedt (SWE)

JB motorsport

Hampus Rvdman (SWE)

Krister Andero (SWE)

Bo Johansson (SWE)

Havard Kollen (NOR)

Kent Johansson (SWE)

Sten Jarl (SWE)

Marcus Stalheim (SWE)

Torkel Kristensson (SWE)

Robin Jonasson (SWE)

Leif Andersson (SWE)

Per Gustavsson (SWE)

Henrik Pihl (DEN)

Niklas Martensson (SWE)

Fredrik Hedbera

Roager Fredriksson (SWE)

Robert Gustafsson (SWE)

Porsche 968
Eskilstuna

-- 10 laps --

Grondal Motorsportklubb

Porsche Carreras Cup 200:

Akersberga
SSK

Ginetta G50 GT4
Balsta

KAK

Porsche Boxster
Falképing

SSK

Lotus Europa
Jonkoping

SSJ

Ginetta G50 GT4
Klgfta

KNA Oslo Omegn
AC Cobra
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF
BMW M3 GTR
Helsingborg
Hyllinge MS
BMW M3
Nykoping

SMK Nyképing
Westfield R1
Norrahammar
MX5Racingclub
Porsche 918
Hasslarp

MS Hyllinge
Toyota Celica GT2
Vargéarda
Kullings MS
BMW E36 GTR
Laxa

Karlskoga MF
Westfield 7
Marstrand
SVKG

Porsche 944
Tomelilla

MSCC

Porsche 944
Malmo

MSCC

Porsche 944 S2
Stenstorp

0.705

1.413

2.875

5.634

6.798

7.808

9.019

9.501

10.219

13.131

14.204

15.770

16.825

19.320

20.368

21.352

Skaraborgs Sportvagnsklu

Ginetta G27 R
Linkoping

22.375

OstgotaSportVagnsKlubb

16:44.165

16:44.870

16:45.578

16:47.040

16:49.799

16:50.963

16:51.973

16:53.184

16:53.666

16:54.384

16:57.296

16:58.369

16:59.935

17:00.990

17:03.485

17:04.533

17:05.517

17:06.540

111,35

[y

:21.006 138,03

111,27 1:22.501 135,53

[y

111,19 :23.169 134,44

[y

111,03 :24.688 132,03

110,73

[y

:25.143 131,33

=

110,60 :25.317 131,06

110,49 1:25.778 130,36

110,36

[y

126.330 129,52

110,30 1:26.283 129,59

=

110,23 127.313 128,06

[y

109,91 124.389 132,50

[y

109,79 :27.045 128,46

109,63

[y

:28.167 126,82

109,51 1:28.239 126,72

[y

109,25 128.734 126,01

109,13

[y

:31.056 122,80

[y

109,03 :30.211 123,95

=

108,92 :31.494 122,21

Fastest time : 1:21.006 inlap 8 by nbr. 48 : Mattias Andersson (Porsche 968)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MK Skandia

Jarls Bilservice Modsport 1 Il 11l - Race 1

STARTED: 30

CLASSIFIED: 30

2 - 3 May 2015

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: O

Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr CIs PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC KmZh In
19 74 11 5 Thomas Larsson (SWE) Porsche 944 Turbo 23.482 17:07.647 108,80 1:33.079 120,13 5
Kavlinge
MSCC
20 71 11 6 Olof Wiik (SWE) Honda CRX del sol -- 9 laps -- 16:48.106 99,82 1:37.119 115,13 2
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
21 90 11 7 Kijell Wallin (SWE) MG Midget 7.412 16:55.518 99,09 1:41.589 110,07 5
Vasterhaninge
Almunge MK
22 34 1 11 Fredrik Strom (SWE) BMW M3 V8 -- 8 laps -- 17:02.534 87,48 1:29.691 124,67 5
Autoexperten Team Karlskoga Karlskoga
KMF
23 4 1 5 Benat Johansson (SWE) AC COBRA -- 7 laps -- 9:53.279 131,92 1:22.991 134,73 3
Vassmoldsa
Kalmarsportvagnsklubb
24 30 1 6 Alexander Pfister (SWE) Lotus Europa VQ35DE 6.142 9:59.421 130,57 1:23.002 134,71 4
Alingsas
SSK
25 81 11 8 Ulf Andersson (SWE) Mazda MX5 -- 6 laps -- 10:10.108 109,96 1:37.172 115,07 2
Ugglarp
Falkenbergs MK
26 83 11 9 Bertil Thorsson (SWE) Mazda MX5 NB 38.155 10:48.263 103,49 1:44.204 107,30 3
Garsnas
MSCC
27 1 1 7 Jonas Jansson (SWE) Corvette C6 Z06 -- 4 laps -- 5:50.818 127,49 1:24.724 131,98 2
Karlskoga
KMF
28 28 | 8 Carl-Henrik Stromnes (SWE) Viper Competition Coupe 26.704 6:17.522 118,47 1:26.926 128,63 4
Gavle
Karlskoga MF
29 77 11 10 Johan Hedstrom (SWE) Mazda MX5 -- 3 laps -- 5:10.180 108,14 1:36.446 115,94 2
Linkoping
MX-5 Racing Club
30 25 | 9 Peter Eriksson (SWE) Porsche 964 -- 2 laps -- 3:18.022 112,93 1:36.118 116,33 1
Flyinge
Hyllinge MS
Best time summary Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
48  Mattias Andersson Porsche 968 1 1:21.006 138,03 kph
58 Hampus Rydman Ginetta G50 GT4 11 1:23.169 134,44 kph
99 Niklas Martensson Porsche 944 1] 1:28.734 126,01 kph
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